L"AVENIR
RESULTATS DU CONCOURS DE TOURY

LACHER

Num

ooNOUVITAhWN =

Nom

FOUCART MICHEL
COLSOULLE PF
VANTYGHEM PAUL
GORNIAK CORDARO
FOUCART MICHEL
GORNIAK CORDARO
FOUCART MICHEL
QUENON EMILE
VANTYGHEM PAUL
CIRIER-RUELLE
CAVENAILE BERN
BETH JEAN-LUC
QUENON EMILE
CIRIER-RUELLE
BETH JEAN-LUC
CANION SOBKOW.
BETH JEAN-LUC
LECOMTE CHRIST.
COLSOULLE PF
CAVENAILE BERN
QUENON EMILE
QUEVY NEDDY
MOL-CARTON

VAN HERZEELE N
BASTIEN PF
GUERY SALVATORE
FOUCART MICHEL
QUEVY NEDDY
QUENON EMILE
LHOIR WILLY
CANION SOBKOW.
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF

BETH JEAN-LUC
GORNIAK CORDARO
VALLEE J-MICHEL
VAN HERZEELE N
BETH OLIVIER
QUEVY NEDDY
FLASSE P & F
BASTIEN PF
BASTIEN PF
QUEVY NEDDY
CANION SOBKOW.
HANTON J-LOUIS
VALLEE J-MICHEL
CERFONTAINE M
GUERY SALVATORE
LECOMTE CHRIST.
BETH OLIVIER
BASTIEN PF
CIRIER-RUELLE
CIRIER-RUELLE
LECOMTE TOPHE
COLSOULLE PF
VAN HERZEELE N
JOLY LEOPOLD
JEANNOTTE A & B
BETH OLIVIER
GENLAIN-DUPONT
SCREVE DENIS
CARLIER MICHEL
DEBIEVE PF
JEANNOTTE A & B
QUENON EMILE
BASTIEN PF
HANTON J-LOUIS
BASTIEN PF

VAN HERZEELE N
DEBIEVE PF
VALLEE J-MICHEL
VAN HERZEELE N
FLASSE P & F
DUPONT JOSEPH
BASTIEN PF

: 07'15''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
HORNU
HERCHIES
HORNU
HERCHIES
QUAREGNON
WASMES
SIRAULT
WARQUIGNIES
M-S-JEAN
QUAREGNON
SIRAULT
M-S-JEAN
WASMES
M-S-JEAN
DOUR
BAISIEUX
WARQUIGNIES
QUAREGNON
LADEUZE
HERCHIES
MESLIN
BAISIEUX
VAUDIGNIES
HERCHIES
LADEUZE
QUAREGNON
HERCHIES
WASMES
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
M-S-JEAN
HORNU
HORRUES
MESLIN
NEUFVILLES
LADEUZE
AUDREGNIES
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
LADEUZE
WASMES
BAUDOUR
HORRUES
NEUFMAISON
VAUDIGNIES
DOUR
NEUFVILLES
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
SIRAULT
TERTRE
BAISIEUX
MESLIN
COLFONTAINE
DOUR
NEUFVILLES
SIRAULT
M-ST-JEAN
HERCHIES
HORNU

DOUR
QUAREGNON
BAISIEUX
BAUDOUR
BAISIEUX
MESLIN
HORNU
HORRUES
MESLIN
AUDREGNIES
WARQUIGNIES
BAISIEUX
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d'amat.
No alu

161067718
161054027
161055064
161054155
161067710
161054775
162072757
161003671
161055087
161057530
161053662
161070465
161003666
161057540
161003385
161053924
161070471
161054673
164079863
161053658
161003680
161060018
161068488
161086756
161072917
161062892
161067734
161060088
161003699
161068685
161053886
161066313
161066330
161070475
161055000
161082969
161086755
161086096
161060005
161054962
161072920
161066322
161060019
161053887
161073421
161082963
161064335
161065236
161054699
161087688
161066374
161057536
161058277
161073641
161054061
161087549
161066836
169055390
161087592
161068300
161070730
161073409
161053122
169055116
161003674
161066368
161068263
161066389
161086753
161053271
161082968
161086719
161073800
161054246
161066360

engages :

Marq.
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H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

Pge p

.398
.100
.540
.220
.388
.140
.598
.560
.230
.572
.020
.588
.130
.282
.448
.180
.558
.520
.070
.180
.310
.058
.190
.220
.320
.400
.468
.128
.300
.598
.380
.210
.240
.168
.170
.450
.580
.060
.208
.440
.440
.520
.068
.440
.076
.080
.460
.470
.230
.220
.560
.172
.272
.248
.350
.190
.550
.328
.120
.488
.176
.488
.170
.568
.320
.120
.286
.330
.370
.230
.060
.020
.190
.300
.590
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297370
276863
282829
285495
2
2

3
286684
2

290219
281844
299174
2
2

2
%85718
279736
2

2
3
295271
296595
307786
276550
294963
4
2

87591

WWNDWOINNN

282345
280177
3

289832
298673
294129
284640

82486

ONNUVITWNDROCONNUVIN

Vitesse

1317.
1311.
1310

1307.
1306.
1302.
1298.
1297.
1289.
1284.
1280.
1278.
1272.
1270.
1269.
1268.
1268.
1266.
1263.
1262.
1260.
1255.
1255.
1254.
1254.
1251.
1250.
1250.
1249.
1246.
1244,
1243.
1243.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1236.
1233.
1233.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1219.
1219.
1217.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1211.
1211.
1210.
1207.
1204.
1204.
1203.
1202.
1201.
1199.
1197.
1196.
1196.
1194.
1194.
1190.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1185.
1184.
1181.

7615
1092

4091
2768
2446
576

6061
202

422

9169
6307
9235
2718
0469
1669
0626
5359
5395
1764
0553
9539
0726
3903
0073
6092
6098
0201
1678
4401
2376
7598
4802
9453
7571
1421
2522
8486
6524
8028
5714
8381
7168
4119
9444
595

4963
9493
515

7483
2951
849

0082
3532
2143
2455
0307
8188
1232
5563
9054
4435
5802
6088
8455
1505
9834
3425
1228
0569
8735
2116
5201
4277
9235

Heure -800



